
COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO
1 ROYAL DASH TOLL CAR 9 4 2 0 0 336.436,75        1 ROYAL DASH TOLL CAR 9 4 2 0 0 336.436,75        
2 HA HA HA FOR ME 2 1 0 0 0 310.000,00        2 HA HA HA FOR ME 2 1 0 0 0 310.000,00        
3 SPECIAL BOLT PK 5 2 0 0 0 256.200,00        3 SPECIAL BOLT PK 5 2 0 0 0 256.200,00        
4 ON A HIGHLY 3 2 2 0 0 182.000,00             4 ON A HIGHLY 3 2 2 0 0 182.000,00            
5 DASH GLORY EASE 4 3 0 0 1 120.416,60             5 DASH GLORY EASE 4 3 0 0 1 120.416,60            
6 GLUCA FOZ FOR ME 6 0 0 2 0 119.250,00             6 LIGHTING BOLT DASH 1 1 0 0 0 105.000,00            
7 LIGHTING BOLT DASH 1 1 0 0 0 105.000,00             7 HISTORIA APPEALS 2 0 2 0 0 100.000,00            
8 HISTORIA APPEALS 2 0 2 0 0 100.000,00             8 FERRY VM 5 2 0 4 0 84.929,05              
9 FERRY VM 5 2 0 4 0 84.929,05              9 EUROPA APOLLO MRL 1 4 1 2 0 67.083,00              
10 FANTASTIC FOR ME 2 0 0 1 0 69.750,82              10 LEMON SPECIAL 4 2 3 2 0 58.750,00              
1 EDSON FREITAS DA SILVA 11 6 4 0 1 359.874,25        1 EDSON FREITAS DA SILVA 11 6 3 0 1 359.161,75        
2 CARLOS GODOY/CELSO GONZALES 3 3 1 0 0 338.250,00        2 CARLOS GODOY/CELSO GONZALES 3 2 1 0 0 335.250,00        
3 RALPH LIMA TERRA 11 12 12 6 1 254.162,50        3 RALPH LIMA TERRA 7 9 10 5 1 223.300,00        
4 STUD EL CENTAURO 10 9 5 5 1 219.375,00             4 MARIO ANDRE 3 1 2 1 1 218.112,50            
5 MARIO ANDRE 3 1 3 1 1 218.112,50             5 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 15 13 8 4 4 178.663,00            
6 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 15 13 8 4 4 178.663,00             6 HARAS FAZENDA BELA LTDA 7 11 7 3 4 146.324,90            
7 STUD JSS 12 6 4 2 0 151.113,32             7 STUD DOS AMIGOS 9 11 10 5 2 124.000,00            
8 HARAS FAZENDA BELA LTDA 7 11 7 3 5 146.324,90             8 STUD EL CENTAURO 3 6 3 5 1 107.825,00            
9 HARAS PRIMAVERA 8 1 0 3 0 129.050,00             9 STUD SOLIGO 1 1 0 0 0 105.000,00            
10 STUD DOS AMIGOS 9 11 10 5 2 124.000,00             10 PAULO OTAVIO FREIRE MACEDO 3 1 2 0 0 102.100,00            
1 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 31 26 21 16 10 812.046,07        1 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 22 21 15 12 8 568.587,39        
2 HARAS FAZENDA BELA LTDA 23 29 24 9 12 512.197,32        2 AGROPASTORIL HARAS CARRERA 12 5 8 3 3 411.436,55        
3 AGROPASTORIL HARAS CARRERA 12 5 8 3 3 411.436,55        3 HARAS FAZENDA BELA LTDA 19 19 18 7 9 407.756,55        
4 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 6 11 5 1 0 319.901,98             4 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 6 6 3 1 0 279.300,00            
5 HARAS VISTA VERDE 15 22 19 13 5 190.700,00             5 HARAS VISTA VERDE 15 20 19 12 4 187.700,00            
6 MARCELO JORGE 6 8 5 5 2 182.937,50             6 MARCELO JORGE 5 7 3 5 2 177.437,50            
7 FERNANDO MUNIZ DE SOUZA 11 7 2 11 3 162.735,49             7 FERNANDO MUNIZ DE SOUZA 10 7 2 11 2 154.016,64            
8 CEZAR AUGUSTO PEREIRA MACHADO 9 3 2 5 1 145.541,55             8 CEZAR AUGUSTO PEREIRA MACHADO 9 3 1 5 1 144.829,05            
9 HARAS FLOR DO CAMPO 9 5 13 4 1 118.034,74             9 HARAS FAZENDA SAO JOSE 10 5 5 3 1 93.612,50              
10 HARAS FAZENDA SAO JOSE 10 5 5 5 2 93.612,50              10 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 4 5 3 2 0 69.112,50              
1 R ROSA 22 24 28 15 6 490.608,24        1 R ROSA 21 20 26 14 6 449.545,74        
2 F P MELO 33 22 18 15 2 455.188,32        2 S R SOUZA 15 9 5 0 1 420.336,75        
3 S R SOUZA 15 10 6 0 2 422.299,25        3 A MARTINEZ 2 2 1 0 0 330.000,00        
4 A MARTINEZ 2 3 1 0 0 333.000,00             4 F P MELO 24 20 16 10 2 261.137,50            
5 J SAMPAIO 14 20 20 10 11 276.176,81             5 V ANTUNES 8 9 10 5 1 228.550,00            
6 V ANTUNES 12 12 12 6 1 259.412,50             6 J SAMPAIO 13 15 14 9 8 222.387,40            
7 L VASQUEZ 10 8 6 5 1 217.125,00             7 M C CRUZ 15 13 8 3 3 178.663,00            
8 M C CRUZ 16 14 8 4 3 183.700,50             8 J BISPO 7 6 10 8 2 112.095,70            
9 J BISPO 7 8 11 8 3 121.541,13             9 L VASQUEZ 3 6 4 5 1 108.575,00            
10 C CORONEL 1 1 0 0 0 105.000,00             10 C CORONEL 1 1 0 0 0 105.000,00            
1 C MEDINA 15 12 5 1 0 454.586,75        1 C MEDINA 15 11 5 1 0 453.336,75        
2 A CAVALCANTI 8 12 5 8 0 430.110,56        2 A CAVALCANTI 5 8 4 3 0 361.579,14        
3 D CONCEICAO 10 8 8 5 2 286.496,99        3 D CONCEICAO 10 7 8 3 2 276.325,00        
4 E B MELO 19 12 15 6 0 247.326,91             4 A P OLIVEIRA 5 7 8 3 1 199.125,00            
5 A P OLIVEIRA 9 10 9 3 1 228.937,50             5 E B MELO 16 11 12 6 0 179.237,50            
6 A R LIMA 12 2 6 6 2 190.192,37             6 P SANTOS 12 10 7 3 4 164.248,00            
7 J A GOMES 10 13 14 4 6 167.133,30             7 J A GOMES 10 13 11 4 4 156.420,80            
8 P SANTOS 13 10 7 4 4 167.098,00             8 E S MOREIRA 13 8 8 13 2 136.891,65            
9 E S MOREIRA 13 10 11 13 3 140.079,15             9 E R ALVES 6 3 3 2 0 123.212,50            
10 E R ALVES 6 6 4 3 1 126.212,50             10 A BAEZ 1 1 0 0 0 105.000,00            
1 CORONA FOR ME 34 31 18 15 11 795.789,74        1 EYESA SPECIAL 38 33 26 19 9 566.860,80        
2 EYESA SPECIAL 38 33 26 19 9 566.860,80        2 CORONA FOR ME 24 20 12 10 8 507.541,65        
3 ROYAL STREAKIN 11 8 10 6 3 389.224,25        3 ROYAL STREAKIN 11 8 10 6 3 389.224,25        
4 HOLLAND EASE 9 11 9 3 6 325.954,10             4 HOLLAND EASE 8 8 6 3 4 309.966,60            
5 TOLLTAC DARING 19 17 13 25 5 280.893,69             5 TOLLTAC DARING 18 17 13 25 4 272.174,84            
6 DASH TO CHIVATO 11 10 15 5 2 161.158,12             6 DASH TO CHIVATO 11 10 15 5 2 161.158,12            
7 APPEALS KING SPECIAL 6 6 11 6 3 156.183,31             7 APPEALS KING SPECIAL 6 6 10 6 3 150.370,74            
8 SPLASH BAC 8 11 14 3 2 114.346,42             8 FISHERS DASH 1 1 0 1 0 105.000,00            
9 FISHERS DASH 1 1 0 1 0 105.000,00             9 SIGNED TO FLY 10 8 9 3 3 86.975,00              
10 SIGNED TO FLY 11 9 11 4 3 94.937,50              10 APOLLO VM 1 4 1 2 0 67.083,00              
1 LADY FISHERS JET 9 4 2 0 0 336.436,75        1 LADY FISHERS JET 9 4 2 0 0 336.436,75        
2 CAPADOCIA BRYAN 5 1 0 1 2 322.650,00        2 CAPADOCIA BRYAN 5 1 0 1 2 322.650,00        
3 HOLLANDIZA PK 5 2 0 0 0 256.200,00        3 HOLLANDIZA PK 5 2 0 0 0 256.200,00        
4 HIGHLY SMASHED 3 3 3 0 0 184.987,50             4 HIGHLY SMASHED 3 2 2 0 0 182.000,00            
5 MEDVEDEV 4 3 0 0 1 120.416,60             5 MEDVEDEV 4 3 0 0 1 120.416,60            
6 LARA LINDA PK 6 0 0 2 0 119.250,00             6 SUMMER TOLL 1 1 0 0 0 105.000,00            
7 SUMMER TOLL 1 1 0 0 0 105.000,00             7 REBECA DASH SA 2 0 2 0 0 100.000,00            
8 REBECA DASH SA 2 0 3 0 0 100.000,00             8 MADALIN DASH VM 5 2 1 4 1 84.929,05              
9 MADALIN DASH VM 5 2 1 4 1 84.929,05              9 DOMINIC TOLL 1 4 1 2 0 67.083,00              
10 JUSJUMPIM 3 2 1 1 1 77.908,68              10 SPECIAL SIGN RR 4 2 3 2 0 58.750,00              
1 FISHERS DASH 27 14 15 9 0 562.153,39             1 FISHERS DASH 20 12 11 6 0 430.603,39            
2 BLAZEN BRYAN 18 19 14 10 7 481.937,57             2 BLAZEN BRYAN 14 14 10 9 6 412.625,00            
3 HOLLAND EASE 21 20 20 9 7 472.218,22             3 HOLLAND EASE 18 13 17 7 6 383.764,95            
4 TOLLTAC 20 11 9 2 1 332.498,82             4 TOLLTAC 14 9 5 2 0 266.436,32            
5 APOLLO VM 15 13 13 28 6 202.104,05             5 APOLLO VM 14 13 13 25 5 202.104,05            

COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO
1 ROYAL DASH TOLL CAR 9 4 2 0 0 336.436,75             1 ROYAL DASH TOLL CAR 9 4 2 0 0 336.436,75            
2 GLUCA FOZ FOR ME 6 0 0 2 0 119.250,00             2 FERRY VM 5 2 0 4 0 84.929,05              
3 FERRY VM 5 2 0 4 0 84.929,05              3 SPECIAL BOLT PK 5 2 0 0 0 256.200,00            
4 SPECIAL BOLT PK 5 2 0 0 0 256.200,00             4 EASY FOR ME 5 1 0 0 0 44.850,00              
5 EASY FOR ME 5 1 0 0 0 44.850,00              5 SIMPATIA VISTA 4 3 2 0 0 56.750,00              
1 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 15 13 8 4 4 178.663,00             1 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 15 13 8 4 4 178.663,00            
2 STUD JSS 12 6 4 2 0 151.113,32             2 EDSON FREITAS DA SILVA 11 6 3 0 1 359.161,75            
3 RALPH LIMA TERRA 11 12 12 6 1 254.162,50             3 CLAUDIO MACHADO ROCHA 10 7 5 5 1 74.679,15              
4 CLAUDIO MACHADO ROCHA 11 10 7 5 1 98.585,43              4 STUD DOS AMIGOS 9 11 10 5 2 124.000,00            
5 EDSON FREITAS DA SILVA 11 6 4 0 1 359.874,25             5 STUD JSS 9 5 2 0 0 78.062,50              
1 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 31 26 21 16 10 812.046,07             1 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 22 21 15 12 8 568.587,39            
2 HARAS FAZENDA BELA LTDA 23 29 24 9 12 512.197,32             2 HARAS FAZENDA BELA LTDA 19 19 18 7 9 407.756,55            
3 HARAS VISTA VERDE 15 22 19 13 5 190.700,00             3 HARAS VISTA VERDE 15 20 19 12 4 187.700,00            
4 AGROPASTORIL HARAS CARRERA 12 5 8 3 3 411.436,55             4 AGROPASTORIL HARAS CARRERA 12 5 8 3 3 411.436,55            
5 FERNANDO MUNIZ DE SOUZA 11 7 2 11 3 162.735,49             5 FERNANDO MUNIZ DE SOUZA 10 7 2 11 2 154.016,64            
1 F P MELO 33 22 18 15 2 455.188,32             1 F P MELO 24 20 16 10 2 261.137,50            
2 R ROSA 22 24 28 15 6 490.608,24             2 R ROSA 21 20 26 14 6 449.545,74            
3 M C CRUZ 16 14 8 4 3 183.700,50             3 M C CRUZ 15 13 8 3 3 178.663,00            
4 S R SOUZA 15 10 6 0 2 422.299,25             4 S R SOUZA 15 9 5 0 1 420.336,75            
5 J SAMPAIO 14 20 20 10 11 276.176,81             5 J SAMPAIO 13 15 14 9 8 222.387,40            
1 E B MELO 19 12 15 6 0 247.326,91             1 E B MELO 16 11 12 6 0 179.237,50            
2 R PEREIRA 15 16 9 9 6 100.102,50             2 C MEDINA 15 11 5 1 0 453.336,75            
3 C MEDINA 15 12 5 1 0 454.586,75             3 E S MOREIRA 13 8 8 13 2 136.891,65            
4 E S MOREIRA 13 10 11 13 3 140.079,15             4 P SANTOS 12 10 7 3 4 164.248,00            
5 P SANTOS 13 10 7 4 4 167.098,00             5 F MACIEL 11 14 13 11 3 65.733,24              
1 EYESA SPECIAL 38 33 26 19 9 566.860,80             1 EYESA SPECIAL 38 33 26 19 9 566.860,80            
2 CORONA FOR ME 34 31 18 15 11 795.789,74             2 CORONA FOR ME 24 20 12 10 8 507.541,65            
3 TOLLTAC DARING 19 17 13 25 5 280.893,69             3 TOLLTAC DARING 18 17 13 25 4 272.174,84            
4 DASH TO CHIVATO 11 10 15 5 2 161.158,12             4 DASH TO CHIVATO 11 10 15 5 2 161.158,12            
5 SIGNED TO FLY 11 9 11 4 3 94.937,50              5 ROYAL STREAKIN 11 8 10 6 3 389.224,25            
1 LADY FISHERS JET 9 4 2 0 0 336.436,75             1 LADY FISHERS JET 9 4 2 0 0 336.436,75            
2 LARA LINDA PK 6 0 0 2 0 119.250,00             2 MADALIN DASH VM 5 2 1 4 1 84.929,05              
3 MADALIN DASH VM 5 2 1 4 1 84.929,05              3 HOLLANDIZA PK 5 2 0 0 0 256.200,00            
4 FISHERS PRINCESS 5 2 1 3 0 12.600,00              4 CAPADOCIA BRYAN 5 1 0 1 2 322.650,00            
5 HOLLANDIZA PK 5 2 0 0 0 256.200,00             5 EASY TO LOVE 5 1 0 0 0 44.850,00              
1 FISHERS DASH 27 14 15 9 0 562.153,39             1 FISHERS DASH 20 12 11 6 0 430.603,39            
2 HOLLAND EASE 21 20 20 9 7 472.218,22             2 HOLLAND EASE 18 13 17 7 6 383.764,95            
3 TOLLTAC 20 11 9 2 1 332.498,82             3 BLAZEN BRYAN 14 14 10 9 6 412.625,00            
4 BLAZEN BRYAN 18 19 14 10 7 481.937,57             4 APOLLO VM 14 13 13 25 5 202.104,05            
5 APOLLO VM 15 13 13 28 6 202.104,05             5 TOLLTAC 14 9 5 2 0 266.436,32            
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